AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC REG HV SWITCHER OFFLINE 10SOI
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
NCP1060BD100R2G.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
NCP1060BD100R2G Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy NCP1060BD100R2G,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 7 V ~ 20 V
Voltage - Start Up: 9V
Voltage - Breakdown: 700V
Topology: Buck, Flyback
Supplier Device Package: 10-SOIC
Series: -
Power (Watts): 8.3W
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 10-SOP (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Isolation: Either
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Internal Switch(s): Yes
Frequency - Switching: 100kHz
Fault Protection: Over Load, Over Power, Over Temperature, Short Circuit
Duty Cycle: 66%
Control Features: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
NCP1060BD100R2G Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
NCP1060AD100R2G
IC REG HV SWITCHER OFFLINE 10SOI
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1060FLBKGEVB
EVAL BOARD NCP1060FLBKG
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1060AP100G
IC REG HV SWITCHER OFFLINE 8DIP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1063AP060G
IC REG HV SWITCHER OFFLINE 8DIP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1060AD060R2G
IC REG HV SWITCHER OFFLINE 10SOI
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1060AP060G
IC REG HV SWITCHER OFFLINE 8DIP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1063AD100R2G
IC REG HV SWITCHER OFFLINE 10SOI
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1063AD060R2G
IC REG HV SWITCHER OFFLINE 10SOI
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1060BUCKGEVB
EVAL BOARD NCP1060BUCKG
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1060BD060R2G
IC REG HV SWITCHER OFFLINE 10SOI
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
RNCF0402BTC30K1
RES SMD 30.1KOHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
AC2512FK-071K47L
RES SMD 1.47K OHM 1% 1W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
TRR18EZPF1201
RES SMD 1.2K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
RNCF1206DKE1R00
RES SMD 1 OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RC1218FK-0720RL
RES SMD 20 OHM 1W 1812 WIDE
Yageo
RFQ
RNCF0603BTE16R2
RES SMD 16.2 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CRM2512-FX-4532ELF
RES SMD 45.3K OHM 1% 2W 2512
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RNCF0805BTE11R0
RES SMD 11 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF0805BTE649R
RES SMD 649 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF0402BKE3K01
RES SMD 3.01KOHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...